
Key Contact Details for Sixth Form Staff 
 
Assistant Head (Sixth Form & Futures) - Mr C Softley – Softley.CL@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Head of Year Sixth Form – Inclusion & Wellbeing – Mrs Blake – Blake.C@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Pathways and Progression Co-ordinator – Mrs Brennan – Brennan.C@woodhousegrove.co.uk  

Key Contact Details for Subjects 
 
Art & Design – Mrs Simpson – Simpson.K@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Biology – Mrs Richardson – Richardson.LA@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Business – Mrs Watmough – Watmough.LA@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Chemistry – Miss England – England.K@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Computer Science – Mr Gill – Gill.M@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Design & Technology – Mr Allison – Allison.JR@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Drama and Theatre – Mrs Habergham - Habergham.S@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Economics – Mrs Spencer – Spencer.C@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
English Language – Mrs Goodwin-Bates – Goodwin.KL@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
English Literature – Ms Oakley – Oakley.L@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
French – Mrs Hodson – Corson.ER@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Geography – Mrs Wickens – Wickens.RV@woodhousegrove.co.uk   
German – Miss Barron – Barron.A@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
History – Mr Firbank – Firbank.R@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Maths/Maths and Further Maths – Mrs Kerr – Kerr.AM@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Media Studies – Mrs Goodwin-Bates – Goodwin.KL@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Music – Mr Wilson – Wilson.B@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Philosophy – Miss Holloway – Holloway.L@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Physics – Mr Bean – Bean.EJ@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Politics – Mrs Warner – Warner.RC@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Psychology – Mrs Fisher – Fisher.HE@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Spanish – Mrs Mitchell – Mitchell.HED@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Sport BTEC – Mrs Curtis – Curtis.KC@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Sports Leaders – Mr Hicks – Hicks.T@woodhousegrove.co.uk 

Key Contact Details for Co-curricular and Life Skills Activities 
Careers – Mr Softley – Softley.CL@woodhousegrove.co.uk   
Drama Production – Mrs Habergham - Habergham.S@woodhousegrove.co.uk   
PSHCE – Mrs Vernon – Vernon.RE@woodhousegrove.co.uk 
Music – Mr Wilson – Wilson.B@woodhousegrove.co.uk   
Sport – Mr Barr – Barr.ND@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
Rugby – Mr Bedford – Bedford.JJR@brontehouse.co.uk   
Netball – Miss Thompson – Thompson.G@woodhousegrove.co.uk  
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